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78 MERIDIAN

Calibration data storage for automatic data import

Module Current Module Voltage
Module
Temperature

Automatic calibration
and read-back

Working Time
Module ID
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3 MERIDIAN

Light-weight for easy installation
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Model

Pixel Pitch (mm)

Pixel Density (dot/m?)

LED Type

Module Size(mm*mm)
Module Resolution (px*px)
Viewing Angle (H/W)
Brightness(cd/ m?)

Gray Scale(bit)

Refresh Rate(Hz)

Maximum Cabinet Power
Consumption

Average Cabinet

Power Consumption
Cabinet Size(mm*mm)
Cabinet Weight(kg/pcs)
Cabinet Resolution(px*px)
Operating Temperature (°C)
Operating Humidity (RH)

Ingress Protection

Certifications

Dubai Television

MERIDIAN 1.6

1.6

390625

SMD1010

256*288

160*180

140/140

600

14

3840

456

182

1024*576*44

117

640*360

-20~+40

10%~90%

IP20

CE/FCC/EMC

Brazil Motor Show

MERIDIAN 1.9M

1.96

257433

MINI LED

256*288

130*146

140/140

600

14

3840

228

91

1024*576*44

12

520*292

-20~ +40

10%~90%

1P20

CE/FCC/EMC

MERIDIAN 1.9

1.96

255669

SMD1515

256*288

130*145

140/140

600

14

3840

228

91

1024*576*44

12

520*290

-20~+40

10%~90%

1P20

CE/FCC/EMC

MERIDIAN 2.6

2.67

140625

SMD2121

256*288

96*108

140/140

800

14

3840

228

o1

1024*576*44

12

384*216

-20~+40

10%~90%

IP20

CE/FCC/EMC

Churchin Arizona, USA

MERIDIAN 4

62500

SMD2121

256*288

64*72

140/140

800

14

3840

228

91

1024*576*44

12

256*144

-20~ +40

10%~90%

IP20

CE/ECC/EME
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